
Grundomgång

Klass LSi9

1 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 105,1 106,7 105,4 317,2 28X

2 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 103,1 99,4 104,6 307,1 19X

3 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 102,0 100,6 101,6 304,2 16X

4 Anastasia Åberg Djurö 99,2 101,2 102,9 303,3 17X

Klass LSi11

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 106,1 105,3 105,9 317,3 30X

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 103,4 103,9 105,6 312,9 26X

3 Malin Häll Frösunda 103,9 102,1 104,6 310,6 22X

3 Mayuri Bergdahl Bromma-Solna 102,4 104,8 103,4 310,6 23X

4 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 104,4 102,7 102,4 309,5 20X

6 Alexander Gustafsson Täby Viggbyholm 103,9 102,5 102,9 309,3 19X

7 Rickard Ivanoff Djurö 102,7 101,9 100,2 304,8 16X

8 Simon Häll Frösunda 98,6 101,2 100,2 300,0 12X
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8 Simon Häll Frösunda 98,6 101,2 100,2 300,0 12X

9 Otto Roming Bromma-Solna DNS

Klass LSi13

1 Philip Hagström Djurö 105,3 105,1 105,8 316,2 29X

2 Love Byström Botkyrka 104,8 105,0 104,9 314,7 27X

3 Jeanette Frycklund Bromma-Solna 105,0 105,0 104,5 314,5 29X

3 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 104,9 104,6 104,8 314,3 29X

3 Frida Håll Järfälla 104,9 104,9 104,2 314,0 26X

4 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 104,1 104,7 101,6 310,4 21X

5 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 103,9 102,9 101,4 308,2 21X

6 Alexander Rinman Rosersberg 102,3 100,3 103,6 306,2 19X

7 Stina Oskarsson Ösmo 102,7 102,3 100,3 305,3 17X

8 Chloe Rundberg Ösmo DNS

Klass LSi15

1 Andrej Filimonov Bromma-Solna 106,1 106,3 104,8 317,2 29X

2 Sofia Lindahl Botkyrka 105,3 105,7 105,7 316,7 28X

3 Daniel Dag Botkyrka 105,1 104,2 103,4 312,7 25X

Klass L15 (stå)

1 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna 96,3 96,9 89,7 282,9 9X

2 Helmer Lönnkvist Tyresö 90,4 91,8 91,2 273,4 7X

Klass L17 (stå)

1 Anders Henricsson Tyresö 102,8 100,2 104,0 307,0 20X

2 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg 99,4 98,2 99,2 296,8 15X

3 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 94,6 96,5 94,7 285,8 7X

Grundomgång Sida 1 (3)



Finaler

Klass LSi9 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Final Total

1 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 317,2 53,0 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,5 105,4 9X 422,6

2 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 304,2 52,4 9,8 10,6 10,4 10,6 10,3 104,1 8X 408,3

3 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 307,1 50,4 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,0 10,0 100,8 3X 407,9

4 Anastasia Åberg Djurö 303,3 50,8 9,7 9,8 10,1 10,2 10,7 101,3 4X 404,6

Klass LSi11

1 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 317,3 52,8 10,9 10,4 10,6 10,3 10,3 105,3 10X 422,6

2 Mayuri Bergdahl Bromma-Solna 310,6 52,9 10,4 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,5 105,7 10X 416,3

3 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 312,9 50,9 10,1 10,2 10,9 10,7 10,3 103,1 8X 416,0

4 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 309,5 53,0 10,8 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,4 106,0 10X 415,5

5 Malin Häll Frösunda 310,6 51,7 9,8 10,0 10,3 10,7 10,4 102,9 7X 413,5

6 Alexander Gustafsson Täby Viggbyholm 309,3 52,9 10,2 10,2 9,4 10,3 10,1 103,1 8X 412,4

7 Rickard Ivanoff Djurö 304,8 51,0 10,3 10,9 10,4 9,2 10,2 102,0 7X 406,8

8 Simon Häll Frösunda 300,0 49,9 9,8 9,6 9,9 9,9 10,3 99,4 4X 399,4
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8 Simon Häll Frösunda 300,0 49,9 9,8 9,6 9,9 9,9 10,3 99,4 4X 399,4

Klass LSi13

1 Philip Hagström Djurö 316,2 53,2 10,9 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,6 106,3 10X 422,5

2 Jeanette Frycklund Bromma-Solna 314,5 53,2 10,2 10,7 10,6 10,3 10,6 105,6 10X 420,1

3 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 314,3 52,5 10,6 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,7 105,5 9X 419,8

4 Love Byström Botkyrka 314,7 52,1 10,6 10,2 10,8 10,6 9,8 104,1 7X 418,8

5 Frida Håll Järfälla 314,0 52,2 10,6 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,2 103,8 7X 417,8

6 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 310,4 52,7 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,3 9,8 104,3 9X 414,7

7 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 308,2 52,2 10,7 10,6 10,0 10,5 10,4 104,4 8X 412,6

8 Alexander Rinman Rosersberg 306,2 51,9 9,8 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,3 102,4 7X 408,6

9 Stina Oskarsson Ösmo 305,3 50,4 10,6 10,2 10,0 9,9 9,7 100,8 3X 406,1

Klass LSi15

1 Andrej Filimonov Bromma-Solna 317,2 52,8 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,3 105,4 9X 422,6

2 Sofia Lindahl Botkyrka 316,7 52,1 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,7 10,5 104,9 9X 421,6

3 Daniel Dag Botkyrka 312,7 53,0 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,3 10,7 105,2 10X 417,9

Klass L15 (stå)

1 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna 282,9 48,5 9,5 9,2 10,5 8,3 10,1 96,1 3X 379,0

2 Helmer Lönnkvist Tyresö 273,4 40,0 9,7 7,8 8,9 8,5 10,8 85,7 1X 359,1

Klass L17 (stå)

1 Anders Henricsson Tyresö 307,0 50,1 9,7 10,2 9,9 10,1 9,1 99,1 4X 406,1

2 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg 296,8 50,6 10,3 9,9 10,0 9,7 8,9 99,4 3X 396,2

3 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 285,8 45,9 10,1 9,0 8,3 9,6 10,5 93,4 3X 379,2

Finaler Sida 2 (3)



Bästa skytt i respektive ställning

Sittande

1 Andrej Filimonov Bromma-Solna 422,6 HPR (105,5/52,6)

2 Leo Frost Bromma-Solna 422,6 (105,4/52,4)

3 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna 422,6 (105,3)

4 Philip Hagström Djurö 422,5

5 Sofia Lindahl Botkyrka 421,6

6 Jeanette Frycklund Bromma-Solna 420,1

7 Brandon Mitchell Navell Bromma-Solna 419,8

8 Love Byström Botkyrka 418,8

9 Daniel Dag Botkyrka 417,9

10 Frida Håll Järfälla 417,8

11 Mayuri Bergdahl Bromma-Solna 416,3

12 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 416,0

13 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 415,5

14 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 414,7
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14 Harlie Rundberg Ösmo 414,7

15 Malin Häll Frösunda 413,5

16 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 412,6

17 Alexander Gustafsson Täby Viggbyholm 412,4

18 Alexander Rinman Rosersberg 408,6

19 Ellika Ljunggren Bromma-Solna 408,3

20 Marcus Karlsson Frösunda 407,9

21 Rickard Ivanoff Djurö 406,8

22 Stina Oskarsson Ösmo 406,1

23 Anastasia Åberg Djurö 404,6

24 Simon Häll Frösunda 399,4

Stående

1 Anders Henricsson Tyresö 406,1 HPR

2 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg 396,2

3 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna 379,2

4 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna 379,0

5 Helmer Lönnkvist Tyresö 359,1

Dagens bästa Sida 3 (3)


